
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201108052-15-1/1

Once Unidos

18/08/2011  10:30
UP  TO  MATCH  52

ABID Ahmed

MAJDOUB Ramzi

ZAMMEL Ilyes

ZAATIR Yassine

JAZIRI Oussama

FATHALLAH Tarek

OUNISSA Montasar

TRABELSI Wael

HOSNI Oussama

BEDOUI Amine

ESSAIES Zoubeir

JALLOUZ Tarak

GHADDAB Anouar

LOUED Fakher

SAAFI Achraf

FRAD Ridha

ABID Ahmed

BEDOUI Amine

Total

Total  
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0/3
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8/16
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0/1

33/69

6/15
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11/21
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4/8
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1/1
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1/1

1/1

3/3

1/1
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1/1

1/4

8/9

23/30

3/7

5/22

8/29

1/1

6/8

14/18

2/2

2/2

3/4

0/1

1/1

4/6

33/43

0/8
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5/33

1/1

1/2
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1/2

0/1

1/3

0/2

0/1

3/4

1/1

0/1

3/4

7/13

3/7

2/11

5/18

9/15

15/25

7/10

35/70

11/16

15/27

15/35

8/27

17/31

6/18

6/14

6/10

15/24

165/322

25/66

59/179

84/245
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

TUNISIA

(COURT PLAYER)

45

33

21

23

33

3

7

40

12

15

4

6

1

3

15

7

5

1

4

11

6

5

2

3

6

11

117

69

46

30

43

4

13

 38.5%

 47.8%

 45.7%

 76.7%

 76.7%

 75.0%

 53.8%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

96

6

6

12

TIME

01:50:46

01:49:12

02:28:51

01:34:05

04:36:21

04:04:53

00:00:00

02:19:19

02:52:22

04:09:14

03:17:33

03:38:41

01:40:32

02:13:13

01:27:26

03:26:22

01:50:46

04:09:14

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Place 17-18

22

25

26

30

42

52

RUS

DEN

GER

KOR

GAB

BRN

26:28 (14:14)

27:27 (14:15)

26:29 (13:16)

29:31 (14:16)

27:14 (13:10)

30:32 (15:17)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   60 201108060-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ABID Ahmed 3 MAJDOUB Ramzi 4 ZAMMEL Ilyes 5 ZAATIR Yassine 7 JAZIRI Oussama 10 FATHALLAH Tarek 12 OUNISSA Montasar 13 TRABELSI Wael 

15 HOSNI Oussama 16 BEDOUI Amine 17 ESSAIES Zoubeir 19 JALLOUZ Tarak 20 GHADDAB Anouar 21 LOUED Fakher 22 SAAFI Achraf 31 FRAD Ridha 

OPPONENT

13 DEREVEN A.  88 SALEH Ali  77 MADAN Mohamed  9 LEE Hyeon Sik  8 WIEDE Fabian  9 FELD Alexander  93 HABIB Mohamed  5 KUHN Julius

 4 KANTEMIROV D.  2 PEDERSEN Nicolai  19 AUBYANG Yorick  10 HA Min Ho  11 KIM Jun Yong  17 YU Su Won  14 BAAGOE Theis  24 SOMMER Nicolai

TUNISIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

23/30 21/31

33/43 28/37

7/13 13/19

14/29

13/22

7/17

9/18

11/29

16/37

14/43

18/41

9/188/21

9/19

9/18

16/45

11/13

15/23

22/44

 1 ABID Ahmed

 16 BEDOUI Amine

 

 1 GRUSHKO Artem

 1 STORBECK Felix

 16 RADHI Jasim

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 5 Block - 6 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 4 
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  6/17     0/1      0/7   

  3/11     1/1      3/9   

  9/13     0/2      3/5   

  0/17     0/4     5/21  

  6/33     2/2    13/34 

 11/27  10/17  12/24 

   2/4      1/2      1/5   

   2/5      2/2      4/7   

   2/9      2/4     6/10  

   0/1      1/2      2/4   

   4/9      1/4     6/12  

   1/7      0/1      2/2   

   0/2      0/1     1/10  

   1/4                 7/12  

   1/2      1/1      0/2   

BRN 

GER 

RUS 

RUS BRN BRN KOR GER GER BRN GER 

RUS DEN GAB KOR KOR  KOR DEN  DEN
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